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DATE 

I 
R E S U M E 

NAME_~B_i_l_l~Y----P~a~t~t_e_r_s_o~n __ _ 

Billy Patterson moved into 227 N. Monroe shortly after Portland Development 
Commission moved Chester Edwards out. This particular house was going 
through condemnation and took a long time to get possession of the property . 
Mr. Patterson was very agreeable about moving. He lived there with his mother 
and uncle . 

(signed) ~~t 
worker 



,. • • 

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

Project Name Parcel 

C 1 I ent' s Name ~?f"~J✓ lb'/~ 
> 

Address &Q~ 1/). '1/.J ~/Ot-. 

• Male • Family • 
0 Female a Individual □ 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family '7 -------
ex ~ husb;;> 

Other: Relation ! Relation Age 

IJlh~I I I 
Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

El lg Ible for (Other) 

□ YES 

D YES 

□ YES 

Married 

Single 

No. 4 -~- 5 Advisor Cb ----------------- ------
Phone ,;,b -

Ethn \3/cJ(k.. Age 33 

• Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Emp l oye~o+. q~, bOCJ- $ 7n<7C?'b 

Address 

Other Source of Income 
$ 

Total Monthly Income 
$ 
$ ( ?'cd-"d ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES {21No 
Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

· □ YES ra HO 

Date of Initial Interview 6 -7-7o2 O.te of Info panphlet delivery 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires 

~ -
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY '£: 5-762. 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate Initial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of Initiation of negoti ations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move 'l- ?-(_ /;) -; 9-z.~ 



• • 
OWELLI NG Utl IT FROM \.IH I CH RELOCATED 

Private Sales Single Fam i 1 y ( Age of Housing Unit --------
Private Rental X Duplex Size of Habitable Area ------
Other Multiple Fam 11 y Furnished with claimant's furniture 

!XJ YES / / NO 

Total Number of Rooms Rent Paid $ ____ 30_-_ c_c __ Ut 11 It I es 

Number of Bedrooms Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes --
Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Jmenltles --------- -----------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address ___.3 ........ c::J......._¥,..._/ __ (\l........,C,__ .... ,;)..__S::_~ ____ _ LPA Referred ~ Set f Referred 

Prtvate Sales Single Family ~ Outside city □ Outside state □ 
Prtvate Rental ~ Duplex ..,,- Age of Housing Unit ar~r 60 
Other Hult I p1 e Family L. 

Size of Habitable Area ~O- tjt:JO 

No. of Rooms i No. of Bedrooms &.,, 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwell Ing$ ------ Rent$ ~ --------, 
Taxes$ ----------
RHP or TACO (Including Incidental. costs) $ -----

Utilities$~~----­

Total Rent Assistance$ ------
~unt of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales ----- HCW HAP OTHER( ____ ) 

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) ----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck I Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- --------
Date Ck I Type Jmount $ -------- -------- --------



.ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

CL I ENT' s NAAE. ___ p1.,1a11,1t.,.t.,.e,._r.,.so .... o,..,-e,._j .... IJ ... y _____ _ RELOCATION ADVISOR. __ .,.cp _____ _ 

ADDRESS 227 N, Honroe PHONE 282-0608 PROJECT NAME Emanuel R-20 

SEX__JL_ ETHN. __ _.B.....,__ VETERAN ___ AGE 33 

HAR ITAL STATUS __ M.;,,__ ____ TENURE t/o· 

DISABILITY _____ INDIV_ FAMILY __ x __ 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING __ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER x 

INITIAL INTERVIEW 6-27-72 -------------

PARCEL NO . _ __...A __ -2 __ -_5 _______ _ 

DATE ON S I TE: _4:--"""'r;-__.. 7i..::2:.-..-------4 
IN IT IATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : _______ ---1 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION: ________ ~

1 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE _____ DATES EFFECTIVE ____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAl11LY COMPOSITION 

Employer Portland Garbage Co . 
Address 2828 S. W. Water 

$ 700.00 
Ver a T 

Name 

"'~-,-------------Social Security ________ _ 
Pens ion -------------Other ____________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 700.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Slnale Faml Iv w Age of Structure No . Rooms 4 
Subsidized Rental f4ultlole Faml Iv No. Bedrooms---1,_ Furn._Unfurn...A.-
Pub 1 I c Hous Ina Duolex Utilities$ 
Private Rental w Hobl le Home Honthly Payments (Rent) $ &g,gg 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens$ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name of An11111ncv Date 
3841 N. E. 25th 4 f4ultnomah Countv Welfare 

Food Stamo Proaram 
Hous i na Author I tv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Hea I th Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION : REASONS: 
Anneals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Other (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In --------------Address -----------------Outside Proiect a__,,,;=._,...;;;..........., ............ _ __,,_ 
Re as on ________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------ LPA Referred _____ x ___________ _ 

Phone Address 3041 N. E. 25th 

WHERE RELOCATED· 
----- Date of Hove __ 1_2_-_2_9_-7 __ 2 __ _ 

s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales S i nQ I e Fam 11 v 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Multiple Femi Iv 
Out of State Pub I I c Hous i nQ Duolex 

Private Rental Hoblla Home 
Prl ,rate Sa 1 es 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Nunber of Rooms_,iNllllber of Bedrooms.L,Habltable Area_ 

Utilities$ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price$ ______ _ ---- ----
Age of Structure : Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved ,-ay __ _ 

Nanie of Hoving Company ----------- Name of Realtor ----------
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck# Date 
RHP 

Alllnunt Purchase Price $ ----
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 

Down Payment $ ___ _ 

TACO Rental 
TACO Rantal s 

RHP $ ___ _ 

TACO Sales) $ 
Fixed MovlnQna lJ47E:M , -~-7l S 420 .00 

Total Down - $ ___ _ 

Actual Hove s 
Storaae s 

Total Mortgage $ --~-
Incidental $ 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 420 .00 

REALTOR : __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 



IWWflUlf-fflllllD HIIClrffl ■0JWIWIUILHD•ITM.W. ... _ 

PO■TIANlt ■EVELePMENT ,atlllll8818N 
N '.' 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 

POATlAND, ORE60N 97201 

PAY TO "''' ... ..,.. 

........... ., 
647 EH 

...... 
________________________________ IIOLLAU 

DATIi: 

TO TNI TIIAIUIII Of TNI 
Clff Of POITLAND, OINON ~-

INWOIC.­

CONfllACT - • 

A111ulil DIiie •••• 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

214-4100 

.., ... 11 Ill,- Clela fw ....... ,. ~IIIIPU fll ... 

...._ ,,.. 117 •••• ,_ (..,.., ... .,,. 

,. ........ ..,. .. , ................... 
fHt: G<,\/'(. ~ 1-~ I - ?~ 

&3· f7dt. ..... -

... 



£ <,..() 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project:f'~"4 et2€ '2-;,.o Parcel: A-~ - f 

Payable to: ~lL, ::Po..:t±ys9'?,, Amount 

For: ___ RHP for Homccwncrs . • . • . . . • . . • • • . • • . $ ____ _ 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (If separate claim) .••• $ ____ _ 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Rental: Total ap~roved $ _____ ; Annual amount ••••. $ ____ _ 
or Purch~~e: . • . • • • • . $ ____ _ 

;.. Fixed Moving P.:iyment • • • • • • • • • . • $ .;?"'?..:, 
l'::: Olsloc.:ition Allowance. • • • ••.•••• $ ;lOO 

___ Actual Hoving Co~ts. . • ••••••••••..••••• $ ____ _ 
___ Storaga Costs (if sep.:irate claim). • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
___ Business : Moving Exp~nses. • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
___ Bus Ines s: In Lieu P.::ymen t . • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Storage Co5ts. • • • • ••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
___ Bus lncss : Lor. s of Pro:,erty • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••• • $ 
___ Business: ScJ rchin~ E~penses . • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 

Name of Client /3.t_{¼ --pq...,t{,cJO:) Less - $ ____ * 

Hove from 2,7 N, /){~ Total $ 4>o 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate sy;nbol & Acct. ~!o. 

P.e loco1t Ion -----



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAHEf ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Port and Development Conmission 
1700 S.\rl. 4th 
Portland, Oregon 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel 

Project Number: 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 ~Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and wi llfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Bi lly Patterson 

__ x_Fami ly lndi vi dua I ---
2. DATE(S) OF HOVE 

l;)- .~-71 

3. D\-/ELLI NG UN IT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 227 N. Monroe 

Portland, 0 regon 

PARCEL NO. R-20 

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) 3041 N.E. 25th 

Portland. Jregon 
b. f1,artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5, TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fi xed Hoving Payment 220.00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms , hallways, 
and closets: ___ 5 ______ _ 

e . Date you moved into this 
address: 4-5-72 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

_ __ Yes x No 

If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos S II 

Tou 1 $. __ ...;4.,:2~9:.a., O;;,,;O~-

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and inform.tfon submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falslflcatfon of any Item fn this claim or submitted herewith may result 
In forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
ot her claim for, or received, reimbursement or c001>ensatlon from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

Date 

M-1 
Page I. 



(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FN11LIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NANE ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 
Bi 11 y Patterson 
227 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

NAAE OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Portland Development Conmission 

INSTRUCTIONS : Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant . Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? __ x __ Yes 

If 11No, 11 explain: 

__ No 

2. Complete If claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Mont h-Oay-Year 

3. If claim Is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes --- ___ No 

If 11Yes, 11 exp I a in basis for approved amount : 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY tNt I NW examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found It to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim Is hereby approved and paywnent Is author­
ized as follows: 

Page 3. 



, r 

Com lctc e ither A or B: 

It em 

A. Fixed P~ym~nt and Dislocation 

iffio 

All owance ' 

l . Fixed payment 

2. Dislocation 
allowance 

3. Total 

., 
$ 220 an 

$ 200 00 

$ 420 .00 

8. Act ua l Moving and Related 
Expenses 

l . In it i al payment incl ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ ____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3, Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

I 
A11ount l/ Authorized Sig:iat ure I· D.; i:c 

$ 

42Q an 

$ 

l/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off agwinst 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance mad• as an advance payment. 

S. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Cheek Number Amount Date Check Number Amount 

1/~/7:J. ~ l.{r E, H $ 1;1o, no I $ 

I 



. . 
, 

- - ---- Owe 11; ng Un It Inventory 

QUANTITY 
I' 

___ ,, __ Beds &. Springs 

Bedroom Chair -----
Breakfast Table ----
Breakfast Table Chairs -----

---- Bridge Lamp&. Shade 

Buffet -----
----- Chest of Drawers 

) Coffee Table 

~ Couch 

---- Davenport 

___ ;...___ Desk 

_____ Dining Table 

_____ Dining Chairs 

_ ___.2::;_ __ Dresser 

End Table -----
----- Floor Lamp&. Shade 

:2... Mirror -----

QUANTITY 
,, } _____ Night Stand 

------- Occasional Chair 

,,,' _ Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rocker -----

_____ Range 

___ 1 __ Refrigerator: Brand ___ _ 

Rocker -----
_____ Rug&. Pad: Size ____ _ 

~ -----
----- Table Lamp&. Shade 

----- Table, smal I 

----- Vanity &. Bench 

---'-- Suitcases 

Trunks -----
~ Cartons, Boxes, Etc. -----
1,-- Clothes 

___ V __ Bedding&. Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 
,.I s ,rltl /I Ile{ ~ 

; 

COMMENTS: 



. ' . . - -.J 

I • 

2. 

). 

WORKSHEET FOR & MOVING CLAl"S 

..... p ,//, al/4/d 
7 Date(1) of move. ____ .,,., ______ _ 

Dwelling unit from which you moved: 

Project L- 1-/ ,, ✓ 

Paree I No. f( ..% u 

Address :J ~ 1/ ,X f u No. of room1 £ 

/ 

_Furnished -'--Unfurnished Date you moved Into this unlt_..;;~/ .... (_-_✓_-_/......,/_t_? __ 
' ' Dwel I Ing unit 1.2 which you moved: 4. 

Address S o-'/ I ) ,:- ;; 

Ware goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes V No 

5. Total claim 

FIXED PAYHENT: ...... s .. 2...,00 ___ • s .:; JI 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving c~any (or person) ___________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone ______ 8. Hover's address, ____________ _ 

9. Hathod of payment 
_a. reimburse cl lent (show paid blll) 
_b. pay mover dlrectly (show blll) 
_c. let local agency contract with 1110Wr 

10. lmount actual costs 
•· Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance <attach f nwfce) $ ·----c. Storage cost (attach rece f pt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
STOii/GE COSTS 

.._, address and ZIP code of storage conipany 

A. Type of claf• 
__ fnftlal __ s. upp 1 .. nt ary __ final 

I. Storage per I od 
I. Total period: ____ 1110nth1. Check one: __ Actual __ Est l•tecl 
2. O.te property aoved to storage: __________ _ 
3. O.te property IIOY8d fra11 storage: _________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
I. Nonthly rate 
2. Total costs actually Incurred 
J. lllount previously received 
4. lmount clahned (line 2 minus 3) 

$. ___ _ 
$, ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 

tpprmd 
$, ___ _ 

$, ___ _ 
$, ___ _ 
$, ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of this sheet . 

E. Hat hod of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ _,pay 1torage canpany dlrectly (attach blll) 



DAVID ll WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM I MONTACUE 
DONALD ll STARK 
PRESTON C HIEFIELD. IR. 
OLIVER I NORVILLE 
IAMES E C lllFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICH.-JlO E.ALEXANDER 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE. STARK, HIEFIELD 8 NORVILLE, P. C. 
ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 

BOISE CAscAOE 8UILOINC 

PORTLAND. OREGON 97201 

July 17, 1972 

Mr. Richard L. Amato 
Attorney at Law 
Hawthorne Pro~essional Center, suite 7 
4511 s. E. Hawthorne Boulevard 
P.ortl~nd, Oregon 97215 

TELEPHONE 222-9966 

Re: Portland Development Commission 

Dear Mr. Amato: 

v. 
Eugene c. Bonner, et ux. 
A - 2 - 5 

Thank you for your letter of July 12, 1972. I will be happy 
to pursue the possibilities outlined in your letter for 
placing the Bonners into their own home on a new lot. This 
has never been done in the past, but if that is what the 
Bonners desire I feel that we should pursue the matter. 

With this in mind I am going to have Stan Jones, of our 
Emanuel site office, contact the Bonners to show them 
available lots and see if the locations are acceptable 
to them. 

There may be other complications of which I am not presently 
aware, but I will certainly attempt to see that your client•• 
desires are satisfied with regard to their home. 

Very truly yours, 

@(~ 
DRS :avh 





December 22, 1972 

Gentlemen: 

Please make the moving expense and moving allowance due to those people 
living in the Emanuel Project Area at 227 N. Monroe, payable to 
Mr. Billy Patterson. 



• 
WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIELD S NORVILLE, P. C. 

DAVID ll. WI WAMS 
MALCOLM J. MONTAGUE 
DONALD ll. STARK 
PRESTON C . HIEFJELD, JR. 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
JAMES E. ClllFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHAllD E. ALEXANDER 

Mr. Stan Jones 

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT u\W 

BOISE C ASCADE BUILDING 

PORTLAND, OR.EGON 9 7 201 

June 21, 1972 

Emanuel Project Office 

TELEPHONE 222·9966 

Portland Development Commission 
235 North Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: Parcel A-2-5 
Dear Stan: 

The above file is now set for condemnation. An 
appraisal made in 1970 indicates that a Chester Edwards was 
the tenant, paying a rental of $62 a month. Would you please 
give me the name of the present tenant and the rental which 
he is paying. Also, how long has he been in possession, and 
does he have more than a month-to-month tenancy? 

Very truly yours, 

~~ 
Legal Counsel 
Portland Development Commission 

DRS:an 



I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATI ON SERVICES FOR FAMI LIES AN D INDIVIDUALS. 



• 

DATED this 3 dayof r , 19 z:f . 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at c:J.,2..7 ,Q, 

~ ro ~ , Portland, Oregon may be considered 

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 
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